
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S16-501

Tue, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Ivanova E.G.
 B-301

Tue, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Ivanova E.G.
 B-301

Mon, 20 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Databases (Database Systems Security)  Rumyantseva M.V., Shevchenko S.S.
 K-911

Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Architecture of Modern Operating Systems  Kurginyan E.A.  K-911
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Security  Shurygin V.A.  V-204v
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Economics of digital design and engineering in nuclear industry  Putilov A.V.

 A-100
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Information and Coding Theory  Berezkin E.F.  K-315
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Hayretdinov S.I.  E-220
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of the Control Theory (System Analysis)  Drevs Y.G.  K-911
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Software Development Technology  Alekseenko I.V.  K-911
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Selected sections on systems analysis  Kulik S.D.  K-911
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Introduction to Java  Androsov G.G.  K-911
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Information Collection and Display Devices  Ovcharenko E.S.  K-315
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases (Database Systems Security)  Shevchenko S.S., Sergeev M.S.

 K-911
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Information and Coding Theory  Berezkin E.F.  K-417
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of the Control Theory (System Analysis)  Drevs Y.G.  K-911
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Architecture of Modern Operating Systems  Kurginyan E.A.  K-911


